©|® N | |0k~ w

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Accredited Programs (All Years 1992-2017)

Leyte Normal University
REGION/SUC ADDRESS and PROGRAM

Bachelor of Elementary Education
(Majors: Content Educ., Presch. Educ., SPED)

Bachelor of Secondary Education
(Majors: English, MAPEH, Math, TLE, Bio.Sci.,
Phy.Sci., Soc.Stud.)

DA in Language Teaching

DM, major in Human Resource Management
Master in Management

Ph. D. in Social Science Research

Ed.D. in Educational Management

MA in Education in Educational Management

MA in Teaching (Majors: Lang. Tchg.Fil.,
Soc.Sci., Elem. Math, Nat.Sci., Reading)

. BS in Home Arts Entrepreneurship
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

BS in Hotel and Restaurant Management
Master in Physical Education

AB in Communication

BS in Social Work

BS in Tourism,
Management

MA in Mathematics Education

Hotel and Restaurant

BS in Information Technology

Master in English

MA in Special Education

Bachelor of Library and Information Science
BS in Biology

Master in Biology

Master in Preschool Education

LEVEL
(ACCREDITATION
STATUS)

Level Il Re-accreditede

Level Il Re-accreditede

Level lll Re-accredited®
Level lll Re-accredited®
Level lll Re-accreditede
Level lll Re-accredited®
Level lll Re-accredited®
Level lll Re-accreditede
Level lll Re-accredited®

Level lll Re-accredited
Level lll Re-accredited
Level lll Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*

Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate

DURATION OF VALIDITY
OF ACCREDITATION STATUS

January 2016 — December 2017

January 2016 — December 2017

January 2016 — December 2017
January 2016 — December 2017
January 2016 — December 2017
January 2016 — December 2017
October 2016 — September 2020
October 2016 — September 2020
October 2016 — September 2020

Feb. 1, 2015 - Jan. 31, 2019
Feb. 1, 2015 - Jan. 31, 2019
Feb. 1, 2015 - Jan. 31, 2019
Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2018
Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2018
Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2018

Oct.1, 2017 — Sept.30, 2018
Oct.1, 2017 — Sept.30, 2021
Oct.1, 2017 — Sept.30, 2021
Oct.1, 2017 — Sept.30, 2021
Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2019
Oct.1, 2017 — Sept.30, 2019
Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2019
Oct.1, 2017 — Sept.30, 2019



