Accredited Programs (All Years 1992-2017) Leyte Normal University

REG	ION/SUC ADDRESS and PROGRAM	LEVEL (ACCREDITATION STATUS)	DURATION OF VALIDITY OF ACCREDITATION STATUS
1.	Bachelor of Elementary Education (Majors: Content Educ., Presch. Educ., SPED)	Level III Re-accredited ^c	January 2016 – December 2017
2.	Bachelor of Secondary Education (Majors: English, MAPEH, Math, TLE, Bio.Sci., Phy.Sci., Soc.Stud.)	Level III Re-accredited ^c	January 2016 – December 2017
3.	DA in Language Teaching	Level III Re-accredited ^c	January 2016 – December 2017
4.	DM, major in Human Resource Management	Level III Re-accredited ^c	January 2016 – December 2017
5.	Master in Management	Level III Re-accredited ^c	January 2016 – December 2017
6.	Ph. D. in Social Science Research	Level III Re-accredited ^c	January 2016 – December 2017
7.	Ed.D. in Educational Management	Level III Re-accredited ^c	October 2016 – September 2020
8.	MA in Education in Educational Management	Level III Re-accredited ^c	October 2016 – September 2020
9.	MA in Teaching (Majors: Lang. Tchg.Fil., Soc.Sci., Elem. Math, Nat.Sci., Reading)	Level III Re-accredited ^c	October 2016 – September 2020
10.	BS in Home Arts Entrepreneurship	Level III Re-accredited	Feb. 1, 2015 – Jan. 31, 2019
11.	BS in Hotel and Restaurant Management	Level III Re-accredited	Feb. 1, 2015 – Jan. 31, 2019
12.	Master in Physical Education	Level III Re-accredited	Feb. 1, 2015 – Jan. 31, 2019
13.	AB in Communication	Level II Re-accredited ^x	Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2018
14.	BS in Social Work	Level II Re-accredited ^x	Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2018
15.	BS in Tourism, Hotel and Restaurant Management	Level II Re-accredited ^x	Oct.1, 2017 – Sept.30, 2018
16.	MA in Mathematics Education	Level II Re-accredited ^x	Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2018
17.	BS in Information Technology	Level II Re-accredited	Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2021
18.	Master in English	Level II Re-accredited	Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2021
19.	MA in Special Education	Level II Re-accredited	Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2021
20.	Bachelor of Library and Information Science	Candidate	Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2019
21.	BS in Biology	Candidate	Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2019
22.	Master in Biology	Candidate	Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2019
23.	Master in Preschool Education	Candidate	Oct.1, 2017 - Sept.30, 2019